Ride to Ofallon MO 6/21/20 Total Mileage

Left on Manchester 0.0
Right on 141 North 0.7
Right on 370 West 15.9
Exit at Salt River Rd 24.0
Right at 79 North 28.5
Turn Left on N Main St 31.6
Turn Right on P 32.7
At Traffic circle take 61 N 43
Turn Left Hwy W 45.9
Gas Stop Mr Fuel on Right 51.8

Turn Right on W proceed over Hwy 70

Turn Right at Stop Sign on Veterans Mem. Pkwy 52
Turn Left Hwy T 52.1
Turn Left on Foristell Rd 57.7

Turn Right On Z 62.4



Turn Right on D

Turn Left on F

Turn Left on 94

Slight Left onto DD

Turn Right on D

Turn Left on Hwy 94

Turn Left onto Hwy 64/40 ramp
Keep right to Hwy K exit

North on Hwy K

Left on Waterbury Falls Dr

Arrived At Brewkeez
636-329-0027

63.2

63.3

73.8

74

77.8

83.8

85

85.8

86.3



