Ride to Ofallon MO	6/21/20	Total Mileage
Left on Manchester		0.0
Right on 141 North		0.7
Right on 370 West		15.9
Exit at Salt River Rd		24.0
Right at 79 North		28.5
Turn Left on N Main St	t	31.6
Turn Right on P		32.7
At Traffic circle take 61	1 N	43
Turn Left Hwy W		45.9
Gas Stop Mr Fuel on	Right	51.8
Turn Right on W proce	eed over Hw	vy 70
Turn Right at Stop Sign	n on Veterar	ns Mem. Pkwy 52
Turn Left Hwy T		52.1
Turn Left on Foristell R	Rd	57.7
Turn Right On Z		62.4

Turn Right on D	63.2
Turn Left on F	63.3
Turn Left on 94	73.8
Slight Left onto DD	74
Turn Right on D	77.8
Turn Left on Hwy 94	83.8
Turn Left onto Hwy 64/40 ramp	85
Keep right to Hwy K exit	85.8
North on Hwy K	
Left on Waterbury Falls Dr	86.3
Arrived At Brewkeez 636-329-0027	